respectively   under  Section  113  (d}  &  113{i)  of  the  Customs  Act,
1962.  However,  as  the  goods  have  already  been  exported  under
Bcmcl,  I  impose  Redemption  Fine  of  Rs.7,00,000/-(  Rupees  Seven
Lakh  Only};

(iii)   I   order   to   impose   and   recover      penalty   of   Rs.3,50,000/-
(Rupees Three  Lakh  fifty  thousand  Only)  from  the  exporter under
Sectiolt  114 (i} Qf the Customs Act,1962;

(iv)  I  refrain  from  imposing  penalty under Section  114(ii)  &  117  of
the Customs Act, 1962 for the reason discussed as above;

16.            This  order is  issued  without  prejudice  to  any  other action  that